

C.S. No. 36/16 (11124/16)

Vaijanti Mala Vs. Shyam Sunder

12.07.2016

Present : Plaintiff in person

Sh. S.K. Anand counsel for defendant.

Ld. P.O. is on C.C. Leave. Put up for same purpose on

20.09.2016

(READER)

12.07.2016