

C.S. No. 11124/16

Vaijanti Mala vs. Shyam Sunder

20.09.2016

Present : Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Counsel for defendant.

Written statement is already on record. Copy supplied today.

Put up for filing of replication, if any, with copy in advance to Counsel for defendant, admission / denial of documents and for framing of issues on 06.12.2016.

(SAVITA RAO)

ADJ-01/WEST

20.09.2016