

CS No. : 36/16 (11124/16)
Vaijanti Mala vs. Shyam Sunder

06.12.2016

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Counsel for defendant.

Replication filed. Copy supplied.

From the pleadings of the parties following issues are hereby framed:-

1. Whether the suit filed by plaintiff is barred by limitation? OPD
2. Whether plaintiff is entitled for recovery of suit amount, as claimed,? OPP
3. Relief.

No other issue arises or pressed for. Put up for PE on 25.05.2017 by way of affidavits, copies of which be supplied in advance to counsel for opposite party.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
06.12.2016