

CS No. 11124/16
Vaijanti Mala Vs. Shyam Sunder

28.11.2019

Present: Plaintiff/ PW1 in person with counsel Sh. Jitesh Singh.

Sh. S.K. Anand, counsel for defendant.

PW1 is partly cross examined. Her further cross examination is deferred at the request of witness.

**Put up for remaining cross examination of
PW1 on 06.03.2020.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC,
Delhi/28.11.2019