

Civ DJ 11124/16

VAIJANTI MALA Vs. SHYAM SUNDER

22.08.2024

Present: Plaintiff with ld counsel Sh. Jitesh Kumar.

Sh. S. K. Anand, ld counsel for defendant.

Summoned witness PW-3 Ms. Ruchi Sood from FCI is present. She is examined and discharged. Diet money paid.

Put up for remaining PE on **05.11.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/22.08.2024